
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
15 
8 
3 

19 
20 
11 
13 
6 
1 
4 

14 
16 
5 
7 

10 
17 
12 
9 

18 
2 

Class 
Pro 
Pro / Nations Cup 
Pro 
Pro / Nations Cup 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro 
Pro / Nations Cup 
Corp 
Corp / Nations Cup 
Pro / Nations Cup 
Corp 
Pro 
Pro 
Corp 
Pro 
Corp 
Corp 
Pro 
Pro 

Name 
CG Racing PRO 
Dubai Falcon Racing Team 
Batelco - Drag 965 Racing 
Lukoil Racing Team 
Bin Drai Karting Team 
Team Kamikaze 
Beesa Racing 
ZOOM Racing Team 
IUM Racing 
CG Racing 1 
SABG 
Team Emirates 
Crackerjack Racing 
Ichiban Racing Team 
Fly Emirates 
CG Racing Angels 
Redline Racing 
CG Racing 2 
Wacky Racerz - Capytech 
Cambridge Middle East Interior 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.027 
0.081 
0.202 
0.283 
0.305 
0.347 
0.404 
0.407 
0.526 
0.584 
0.682 
0.723 
0.916 
0.951 
0.975 
1.101 
1.438 
1.751 
1.955 

Gap 

0.027 
0.054 
0.121 
0.081 
0.022 
0.042 
0.057 
0.003 
0.119 
0.058 
0.098 
0.041 
0.193 
0.035 
0.024 
0.126 
0.337 
0.313 
0.204 

Best Tm 
1:12.442 
1:12.469 
1:12.523 
1:12.644 
1:12.725 
1:12.747 
1:12.789 
1:12.846 
1:12.849 
1:12.968 
1:13.026 
1:13.124 
1:13.165 
1:13.358 
1:13.393 
1:13.417 
1:13.543 
1:13.880 
1:14.193 
1:14.397 

In Lap 
8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10/02/2017 11:17:35 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Timekeeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Dubai Kartdrome Endurance Championship 

Round 1 - 12 Hours 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:04 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.245 km 

10/02/2017 11:00 


